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League Invalid Results
Ilmajoki SRA 2025

(League - Draft)

Component matches

1. Ilmajoki SRA 2025, Tammikuu K+H

2. Ilmajoki SRA 2025, Helmikuu K+P

3. Ilmajoki SRA 2025, Maaliskuu K+P+H

4. Ilmajoki SRA 2025, Huhtikuu K+K+P

5. Ilmajoki SRA 2025, Toukokuu K+P(+K)

6. Ilmajoki SRA 2025, Kesäkuu K+H(+K)

7. Ilmajoki SRA 2025, Heinäkuu K+P+H

8. Ilmajoki SRA 2025, Elokuu K+P(+K)

9. Huissi XIX Syys SRA

10. Ilmajoki SRA 2025, Lokakuu K+P(+K)

11. Ilmajoki SRA 2025, Marraskuu K+P PIMEÄ

12. Ilmajoki SRA 2025, Joulukuu K+H+shootoff
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Open
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Kari Kurhela 0 Open S U FIN 12089

2 Henry Pippola 0 Open - U FIN 13969

3 Niko Mäkinen 0 Open S U FIN 7180

4 Petri Samppala 0 Open - U FIN

5 Ari Vanhala 0 Open S U FIN

6 Jani Långfors 0 Open - U FIN 8922

7 Juha Mäki 0 Open S U FIN 3831

8 Mika Valkama 0 Open - U FIN 6923

9 Jani Kontola 0 Open - U FIN 913

10 Jussi Salovaara 0 Open SS U FIN 206

11 Harri Takala 0 Open - U FIN 11565

12 Kalle Seppälä 0 Open - U FIN

13 Juha Ojala 0 Open - U FIN 2722

14 Veijo Ahtola 0 Open S U FIN 5683

15 Tomi Pakkala 0 Open - U FIN 7594
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Standard
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Juha Lähdesmäki 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 947

2 Markus Parkkamäki 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 15471307

3 Veli-Jussi Salonranta 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13777

4 Aaro Mäki-Jouppila 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12015
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Military
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Osku Väyrynen 0 Military - U FIN 13447

2 Tommi Sirkiä 0 Military - U FIN 8409

3 Jani Haapakangas 0 Military - U FIN 11877

4 Saveli Miettinen 0 Military - U FIN 5633

5 Eemeli Tapio 0 Military - U FIN 11865
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Combined
#. Name Points DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 Juha Lähdesmäki 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 947

2 Osku Väyrynen 0 Military - U FIN 13447

3 Kari Kurhela 0 Open S U FIN 12089

4 Henry Pippola 0 Open - U FIN 13969

5 Niko Mäkinen 0 Open S U FIN 7180

6 Petri Samppala 0 Open - U FIN

7 Ari Vanhala 0 Open S U FIN

8 Tommi Sirkiä 0 Military - U FIN 8409

9 Jani Haapakangas 0 Military - U FIN 11877

10 Jani Långfors 0 Open - U FIN 8922

11 Markus Parkkamäki 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 15471307

12 Juha Mäki 0 Open S U FIN 3831

13 Mika Valkama 0 Open - U FIN 6923

14 Jani Kontola 0 Open - U FIN 913

15 Veli-Jussi Salonranta 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 13777

16 Jussi Salovaara 0 Open SS U FIN 206

17 Harri Takala 0 Open - U FIN 11565

18 Kalle Seppälä 0 Open - U FIN

19 Saveli Miettinen 0 Military - U FIN 5633

20 Aaro Mäki-Jouppila 0
Standa

rd
- U FIN 12015

21 Eemeli Tapio 0 Military - U FIN 11865

22 Juha Ojala 0 Open - U FIN 2722

23 Veijo Ahtola 0 Open S U FIN 5683

24 Tomi Pakkala 0 Open - U FIN 7594


